Zertifikat Nr. Blatt
60168744 0001
Ihr Zeichen AusstellungsdatumUnser Zeichen
0001-I.Ü.-HU23U5PQ 002 27.02.2023 (day/mo/yr)
Geprüft nach
IEC 60884-1:2002+A1+A2
Zertifiziertes Produkt (Geräteidentifikation) Lizenzentgelte - Einheit
Certified Product           (Product Identification) License Fee - Unit
Socket Outlet (Portable Group Socket Outlet)
Type Designation:    3101-308-XX00 5
                     (refer to test report HU23U5PQ 002)
                     XX: Enclosure colors 1
Trademark:           tp electric
Rated Voltage:       250V~
Rated Current:       16A
IP Class:            IP44
6
Zertifikat Certificate
Certificate No. Sheet
R
Client Reference Our Reference Date of Issue
Genehmigungsinhaber License Holder Fertigungsstätte Manufacturing Plant
Prüfzeichen Test Mark Tested acc. to
Dem Zertifikat liegt unsere Prüf- und Zertifizierungsordnung zugrunde und es bestätigt die Konformität
des Produktes mit den oben genannten Standards und Prüfgrundlagen. Zusätzliche Anforderungen
in Ländern, in denen das Produkt in Verkehr gebracht werden soll, müssen zusätzlich
betrachtet werden. Die Herstellung des zertifizierten Produktes wird überwacht.
This certificate is based on our Testing and Certification Regulation and states the conformity
of the product with the standards and testing requirements as indicated above. Any additional
requirements in countries where the product is going to be marketed have to be considered
additionally. The manufacturing of the certified product is subject to surveillance.
TÜV Rheinland LGA Products GmbH, Tillystraße 2, 90431 Nürnberg
Fax:  +49 221 806-3935
Zertifizierungsstelle
_________________________
Paulus Hou
TP ELEKTR"K MALZEMELER" SAN. VE T"C.
A.#!
KEMALPASA OSB
MAHALLES" 600 SOK. NO:364
35730 "ZM"R
Türkiye
TP ELEKTR"K MALZEMELER" SAN. VE T"C.
A.#!
KEMALPASA OSB
MAHALLES" 600 SOK. NO:364
35730 "ZM"R
Türkiye
Zertifikat Nr. Blatt
60168539 0001
Ihr Zeichen AusstellungsdatumUnser Zeichen
0001-I.Ü.-HU227UHI 002 23.02.2023 (day/mo/yr)
Geprüft nach
IEC 60884-1:2002+A1+A2
Zertifiziertes Produkt (Geräteidentifikation) Lizenzentgelte - Einheit
Certified Product           (Product Identification) License Fee - Unit
Rewireable plug
Type Designation:    3101-30Y-XX00 5
                     Y: Model designation 1
                     (refer to test report HU227UHI 002)
                     1; 2; 3; 5
                     XX: Enclosure colors 1
Trademark:           tp electric
Rated Voltage:       250V~
Rated Current:       16A
IP Class:            IP44
7
Zertifikat Certificate
Certificate No. Sheet
R
Client Reference Our Reference Date of Issue
Genehmigungsinhaber License Holder Fertigungsstätte Manufacturing Plant
Prüfzeichen Test Mark Tested acc. to
Dem Zertifikat liegt unsere Prüf- und Zertifizierungsordnung zugrunde und es bestätigt die Konformität
des Produktes mit den oben genannten Standards und Prüfgrundlagen. Zusätzliche Anforderungen
in Ländern, in denen das Produkt in Verkehr gebracht werden soll, müssen zusätzlich
betrachtet werden. Die Herstellung des zertifizierten Produktes wird überwacht.
This certificate is based on our Testing and Certification Regulation and states the conformity
of the product with the standards and testing requirements as indicated above. Any additional
requirements in countries where the product is going to be marketed have to be considered
additionally. The manufacturing of the certified product is subject to surveillance.
TÜV Rheinland LGA Products GmbH, Tillystraße 2, 90431 Nürnberg
Fax:  +49 221 806-3935
Zertifizierungsstelle
_________________________
Paulus Hou
TP ELEKTR"K MALZEMELER" SAN. VE T"C.
A.#!
KEMALPASA OSB
MAHALLES" 600 SOK. NO:364
35730 "ZM"R
Türkiye
TP ELEKTR"K MALZEMELER" SAN. VE T"C.
A.#!
KEMALPASA OSB
MAHALLES" 600 SOK. NO:364
35730 "ZM"R
Türkiye
Zertifikat Nr. Blatt
60170389 0001
Ihr Zeichen AusstellungsdatumUnser Zeichen
0001-I.Ü.-TR23SPFX 001 26.05.2023 (day/mo/yr)
Geprüft nach
IEC 60884-1:2002+A1+A2
Zertifiziertes Produkt (Geräteidentifikation) Lizenzentgelte - Einheit
Certified Product           (Product Identification) License Fee - Unit
Socket Outlet (Fixed Panel Mount Socket Outlet- Fixed Wall Mount Socket
Outlet)
Type Designation:   3101-ZZZ-XX00 5
                    ZZZ: Model Designation 1
                    309,310,326,331,332,333,334,336,337,338
                    340,344,346,410,412,414,420,422,424
                    XX: Enclosure Colors 1
Trademark:          tp electric
Rated Voltage:      250V~
Rated Current:      16A
IP Class:           IP54
7
Zertifikat Certificate
Certificate No. Sheet
R
Client Reference Our Reference Date of Issue
Genehmigungsinhaber License Holder Fertigungsstätte Manufacturing Plant
Prüfzeichen Test Mark Tested acc. to
Dem Zertifikat liegt unsere Prüf- und Zertifizierungsordnung zugrunde und es bestätigt die Konformität
des Produktes mit den oben genannten Standards und Prüfgrundlagen. Zusätzliche Anforderungen
in Ländern, in denen das Produkt in Verkehr gebracht werden soll, müssen zusätzlich
betrachtet werden. Die Herstellung des zertifizierten Produktes wird überwacht.
This certificate is based on our Testing and Certification Regulation and states the conformity
of the product with the standards and testing requirements as indicated above. Any additional
requirements in countries where the product is going to be marketed have to be considered
additionally. The manufacturing of the certified product is subject to surveillance.
TÜV Rheinland LGA Products GmbH, Tillystraße 2, 90431 Nürnberg
Fax:  +49 221 806-3935
Zertifizierungsstelle
_________________________
Paulus Hou
TP ELEKTR#K MALZEMELER# SAN. VE T#C.
A.$"
KEMALPASA OSB
MAHALLES# 600 SOK. NO:364
35730 #ZM#R
Türkiye
TP ELEKTR#K MALZEMELER# SAN. VE T#C.
A.$"
KEMALPASA OSB
MAHALLES# 600 SOK. NO:364
35730 #ZM#R
Türkiye
Zertifikat Nr. Blatt
60168506 0001
Ihr Zeichen AusstellungsdatumUnser Zeichen
0001-I.Ü.-HU227EF1 002 23.02.2023 (day/mo/yr)
Geprüft nach
IEC 60884-1:2002+A1+A2
Zertifiziertes Produkt (Geräteidentifikation) Lizenzentgelte - Einheit
Certified Product           (Product Identification) License Fee - Unit
Socket Outlet (Portable Socket Outlet)
Type Designation:    3101-3YY-XX00 5
                     YY: Model designation 1
                     (refer to test report HU227EF1 002)
                     04; 25; 94; 95
                     XX: Enclosure colors 1
Trademark:           tp electric
Rated Voltage:       250V~
Rated Current:       16A
IP Class:            IP54
7
Zertifikat Certificate
Certificate No. Sheet
R
Client Reference Our Reference Date of Issue
Genehmigungsinhaber License Holder Fertigungsstätte Manufacturing Plant
Prüfzeichen Test Mark Tested acc. to
Dem Zertifikat liegt unsere Prüf- und Zertifizierungsordnung zugrunde und es bestätigt die Konformität
des Produktes mit den oben genannten Standards und Prüfgrundlagen. Zusätzliche Anforderungen
in Ländern, in denen das Produkt in Verkehr gebracht werden soll, müssen zusätzlich
betrachtet werden. Die Herstellung des zertifizierten Produktes wird überwacht.
This certificate is based on our Testing and Certification Regulation and states the conformity
of the product with the standards and testing requirements as indicated above. Any additional
requirements in countries where the product is going to be marketed have to be considered
additionally. The manufacturing of the certified product is subject to surveillance.
TÜV Rheinland LGA Products GmbH, Tillystraße 2, 90431 Nürnberg
Fax:  +49 221 806-3935
Zertifizierungsstelle
_________________________
Paulus Hou
TP ELEKTR"K MALZEMELER" SAN. VE T"C.
A.#!
KEMALPASA OSB
MAHALLES" 600 SOK. NO:364
35730 "ZM"R
Türkiye
TP ELEKTR"K MALZEMELER" SAN. VE T"C.
A.#!
KEMALPASA OSB
MAHALLES" 600 SOK. NO:364
35730 "ZM"R
Türkiye